
1 椿  井  友  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 3 18.17 6.74 11.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.49-1 -1 1 0 0

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 2 0 0

3 1A< < 0.88 -0.32 0.56-2 -5 -2 -5 -4

4 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.04 1.090 -1 0 -1 0

5 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 0 -2 -1

6 FUSpB 1.50 -0.21 1.29-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 0 -2 -1 -1

7.51 6.74

Skating Skills 1.80 2.202.00 1.75 2.75 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.102.25 1.75 2.50 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.052.25 1.50 2.50 2.00 2.00

11.43

2 西      琢  朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 1 17.55 5.96 11.79 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Fe+1Lo e 0.90 -0.13 0.77-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

2 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1 0 1

3 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 1 0 0

5 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.05 1.05-1 0 0 -2 -1

6 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 1.060 -1 0 -2 0

7 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.13 5.96

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.00 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.202.25 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.102.25 2.00 2.50 1.75 2.00

11.79

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 牧  野  裕  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

フェニックス兵庫FSC 2 12.81 3.49 9.72 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.01 0.890 0 -1 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 0 -1 -2 0

5 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1F! ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.38 3.49

Skating Skills 1.80 1.802.00 1.50 1.75 2.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.852.00 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.752.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

9.72

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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